
WEST POINT ACADEMY 
School Calendar (Session ~ 2022 – 23) 

 
Date       Day                                Occasion 

4th April Monday New Academic Session Begins 

14th April Thursday Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday (Holiday) 

15th April Friday Bengali New Year (Holiday) 

3rd May Tuesday Id Ul Fitter (Holiday) 

9th May Monday Rabindra Jayanti (Holiday) 

16th May Monday Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 

20th May  Friday School Closes for Summer Vacation 

20th June Monday School Re-opens after Summer Vacation 

22nd June Wednesday School foundation day celebration 

27th June Monday 

to to 1st Term Unit Exam for all Classes 

6th July Wednesday 

1st July Friday Ratha-Yatra (Holiday) 

16th July Saturday Parents-School Interactive Session for 

  Pre-Primary & Primary (11am to 1pm) 

9th Aug Tuesday Muharram (Holiday) 

12th Aug   Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

  Inter-Class Elocution Contest for IV to VIII 

13th Aug Saturday Parents-School Interactive Session for 

  Classes V to IX (11am to 1pm) 

15th Aug Monday Independence Day (Holiday) 

19th Aug Friday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

5th Sept Monday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

7th Sept Wednesday 

to to 1st Term Exam for all Classes 

20th Sept Tuesday 

29th Sept Thursday 1st Term Result for Class Nur to Class IV 

  (from 10am to 1pm) 

30th Sept Friday 1st Term Result for Class V to XII  

  (from 10am to 1pm) 

  School Closes for Durga Puja 

11th Oct Tuesday School Re-opens after Durga Puja 

24th Oct Monday 

to to School closes for Diwali, Bhai Dhuj, Chat Puja 

31st Oct Monday    

2nd Nov Wednesday Jagadhatri Puja (Holiday) 

7th Nov Monday Fateha – Doaz (Holiday) 

8th Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birth Day (Holiday) 

14th Nov Monday Children’s Day Celebration (School Fete) 

 

School Calendar (Session ~ 2022 – 23) 
 

Date       Day             Occasion 

1st Dec Thursday  

to to 2nd Term Unit Exam for all Classes 

12th Dec Monday  

5th Dec  Monday Principal’s Day Celebration 

7th Dec Wednesday Founder’s Day 

13th Dec Tuesday Sit & Draw Competition for Pre-Primary &  

  Primary 

16th Dec Friday Inter-House Dance Competition for Classes V 

  to XII 

22nd Dec Thursday School Christmas Party for Pre-Primary &  

  Primary 

23rd Dec Friday School Picnic 

24th Dec Saturday 

to to School Closes for Winter Vacation 

8th Jan Sunday 

9th Jan Monday School Re-opens after Winter Vacation 

12th Jan Thursday Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday (Holiday) 

23rd Jan Monday Netaji’s Birthday (Holiday) 

26th Jan Thursday Republic Day (Holiday) 

26th Jan Thursday 

& & Saraswati Puja 

27th Jan Friday 

14th Feb Tuesday Panchanan Barma Jayanti (Holiday) 

15th Feb Wednesday 

to to Annual Exam for all Classes 

28th Feb Tuesday 

8th Mar Wednesday Holi (Holiday) 

9th Mar Thursday Dol Yatra (Holiday) 

16th Mar Thursday Annual Report Card distribution for Nur to IV 

  (10am to 1pm) 

17th Mar Friday Annual Report Card distribution for Class V to 

  XI (10am to 1pm) 

5th April Wednesday New Session Begins for 2023 – 2024 

 
Calendar may change if necessary 

 
 
 
 


